
www.baystonhillchurch.org 
 

 

office@baystonhillchurch.org 
 

01743 872088 

 

Christ Church, Glebe Rd, 

Bayston Hill, SY3 0PZ 

Churches Together Meeting in Christ Church 
7 for 7:30pm on Monday 12th May 

 

Topic: Change is here to stay: Yesterday, Today, Tomorrow 
with Fr Stephen Maxfield who will be focusing on the Council of Nicaea and 

Bishop Mike Royal, General Secretary of Churches Together in England 
Everyone welcome. 

A very warm welcome to  
Christ Church   

If you are new, we do hope you will 
stay on for refreshments as part of our 
time together. If you would like any 
assistance, then please ask a 
member of the team and we will be 
glad to help you.  

ww 
Loving God             Following Jesus            Living God’s Adventure 

If you would like to give money 
towards the life and work of 

Christ Church, please put it in the 
giving basket.  If you are a tax 

payer, you will significantly 
increase the value of your giving 

by using a Gift Aid envelope.   
Thank you. 

 Dates for your diary 

We hope you’ve enjoyed being with us and we would love to stay in 
touch with you. If you would like to be informed of future events and 
other church news please tick the box below and let us have your 
contact details.  
 Name  _____________________________________     
 
Email Address: ______________________________________   
If you tick the box, we will add you to our mailing list. You can 
unsubscribe at any time, either by clicking on the unsubscribe link at 
the bottom of our emails, or by contacting the Church Office 
(office@baystonhillchurch.org  01743 872088). 

Christ Church Bayston Hill PCC is a Registered Charity, No 1130869 
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Today’s Services
 

 
Mon 19th  
 
 
 

Tues 20th  
 
 

Wed 21st  
 

Sun 25th  
 
 

 
09:30 
10:00 
19:00 
 

09:15 
10:00 
 

19:00 
 

09:30 
10:00 
 
 
 
 

 
Food Hub  
Sunbeams 
MAG Prayer 
 

Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) 
Coffee in the Living Room 
 

APCM 
 

Prayer (quiet room) 
Church @ Ten 
Preaching Peter Hubbard 
Reading: Colossians 1:15-20 
Theme:  The Supremacy of Jesus 
 

 

 

Contact 

For more church news and events visit www.baystonhillchurch.org 

 

http://www.baystonhillchurch.org/
mailto:office@baystonhillchurch.org
mailto:office@baystonhillchurch.org
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The week ahead… 

For your information 

For your prayers… 

Mon 12th  
 
Tues 13th  
 
Wed 14th  
Fri 16th  
Sun 18th   
 

09:30 
10:00 
09:15 
10:00 
14:00 
19:30 
08:30 
09:00 
 
 
 
10:45 
19:00 
 
 

Food Hub 
Sunbeams 
Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge) 
Coffee in the Living Room 
School Assembly 
Charity Concert, film and show tunes 
Prayer (quiet room) 
Holy Communion 
Preaching Peter Hubbard 
Theme: Joyful Thanks to the Father 
Reading: Colossians 1:9-14 
All Age Service 
Bible Study (Lyth Hill Road) 

 

 

 

PLEASE pray for your neighbours, that they may have dreams, visions and 
encounters with Jesus.  Pray for the different teams that enable Christ Church to 
function, that they may be refreshed and numbers added too. 
 
Rachel Karrach, Tansen Hospital, Nepal 
The hospital has been promised money for a CT scanner. Please pray that the 
money will reach them quickly and that they will get the best deal from a good 
reliable supplier. 
Rachel is again applying for the renewal of her visa. The application has to be 
letters which go through 5 government departments each of which can cause 
delays and also interviews at the Labour department. Please pray that the 
application will go smoothly and quickly. 
 
Hope for Children, Riga, Latvia 
They have a holiday home on the coast which they use for holidays for children 
and families who are in desperate financial situations and in need of respite from 
daily life. Please pray that they will have the money to complete any repairs after 
the winter storms. 
There are so many needy families that they need wisdom in deciding who to help. 
Please pray they will have enough money to do the work well and they will use it 
wisely. 
 

 

Today the children will be going out to the hall to continue looking at events in 
Jesus' life after his resurrection. 
On Sunday there will be an All Age service at 10:45 a.m. Everyone welcome. 
Please pray in particular for the All Age service that more families might come 
along. 
 
Friday 16th May, 7:30pm in Christ Church.  West Shrewsbury Hospice Group 
Concert featuring a selection of film and show songs, tickets £15 
 
SYFC – Walk the Schools, 17th May to celebrate 20 years! – more details are in 
the foyer. 
 
Psalm Roar held at St. George’s Church in Frankwell.   17th May, 10-4pm.  Join 
your voice to that of Jesus Christ as we sing the psalms. Experience the unity of 
the Spirit and the encouragement of God’s Word as we sing the psalms together. 
 
Street Pastors Pizza night at Palmers.  7-9pm, 28th May.  Come along and find 
out more about Street Pastors. 


