Dates for your diary



Mon 19 th	09:30	Food Hub
	10:00	Sunbeams
	19:00	MAG Prayer
Tues 20 th	09:15	Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge)
	10:00	Coffee in the Living Room
Wed 21st	19:00	APCM
Sun 25 th	09:30	Prayer (quiet room)
	10:00	Church @ Ten
		Preaching Peter Hubbard
		Reading: Colossians 1:15-20
		Theme: The Supremacy of Jesus

For more church news and events visit www.baystonhillchurch.org

×.....

Contact

We hope you've enjoyed being with us and we would love to stay in touch with you. If you would like to be informed of future events and other church news please tick the box below and let us have your contact details.

Name	

Email Address:

If you tick the box, we will add you to our mailing list. You can unsubscribe at any time, either by clicking on the unsubscribe link at the bottom of our emails, or by contacting the Church Office (office@baystonhillchurch.org 201743 872088).

Christ Church Bayston Hill PCC is a Registered Charity, No 1130869



News Sheet

11th May 2025

Loving God

Following Jesus

Living God's Adventure

Today's Services

9:30am - Prayer (quiet room)

Church @ 10

Preaching Peter Hubbard **Reading**: Colossians 1:1-8 **Theme:** To God's Holy People.

7pm ONE Prayer & Worship

A very warm welcome to Christ Church

If you are new, we do hope you will stay on for refreshments as part of our time together. If you would like any assistance, then please ask a member of the team and we will be glad to help you.

we have heard of your faith in Christ Jesus and of the love you have for all God's people col. 1:4

Churches Together Meeting in Christ Church 7 for 7:30pm on Monday 12th May

Topic: Change is here to stay: Yesterday, Today, Tomorrow with Fr Stephen Maxfield who will be focusing on the Council of Nicaea and Bishop Mike Royal, General Secretary of Churches Together in England *Everyone welcome*.



www.baystonhillchurch.org



office@baystonhillchurch.org



01743 872088



Christ Church, Glebe Rd, Bayston Hill, SY3 OPZ If you would like to give money towards the life and work of Christ Church, please put it in the giving basket. If you are a tax payer, you will significantly increase the value of your giving by using a Gift Aid envelope.

Thank you.



The week ahead...

Mon 12 th	09:30	Food Hub
	10:00	Sunbeams
Tues 13 th	09:15	Morning Prayer (Youth Lounge)
	10:00	Coffee in the Living Room
Wed 14 th	14:00	School Assembly
Fri 16 th	19:30	Charity Concert, film and show tunes
Sun 18 th	08:30	Prayer (quiet room)
	09:00	Holy Communion
		Preaching Peter Hubbard
		Theme: Joyful Thanks to the Father
		Reading: Colossians 1:9-14
	10:45	All Age Service
	19:00	Bible Study (Lyth Hill Road)

For your information

Today the children will be going out to the hall to continue looking at events in Jesus' life after his resurrection.

On Sunday there will be an All Age service at 10:45 a.m. Everyone welcome. Please pray in particular for the All Age service that more families might come along.

Friday 16th May, 7:30pm in Christ Church. West Shrewsbury Hospice Group Concert featuring a selection of film and show songs, tickets £15

SYFC – Walk the Schools, 17th May to celebrate 20 years! – more details are in the foyer.

Psalm Roar held at St. George's Church in Frankwell. 17th May, 10-4pm. Join your voice to that of Jesus Christ as we sing the psalms. Experience the unity of the Spirit and the encouragement of God's Word as we sing the psalms together.

Street Pastors Pizza night at **Palmers**. **7-9pm, 28**th **May**. Come along and find out more about Street Pastors.

For your prayers...

PLEASE proy for your neighbours, that they may have dreams, visions and encounters with Jesus. Pray for the different teams that enable Christ Church to function, that they may be refreshed and numbers added too.

Rachel Karrach, Tansen Hospital, Nepal

The hospital has been promised money for a CT scanner. Please pray that the money will reach them quickly and that they will get the best deal from a good reliable supplier.

Rachel is again applying for the renewal of her visa. The application has to be letters which go through 5 government departments each of which can cause delays and also interviews at the Labour department. Please pray that the application will go smoothly and quickly.

Hope for Children, Riga, Latvia

They have a holiday home on the coast which they use for holidays for children and families who are in desperate financial situations and in need of respite from daily life. Please pray that they will have the money to complete any repairs after the winter storms.

There are so many needy families that they need wisdom in deciding who to help. Please pray they will have enough money to do the work well and they will use it wisely.

	-			
-				